
Dannevirke A and P Show Sponsor Contacts

Allen Pyers Farrier Services Allen Pyers allenpyers22@gmail.com
Ballance tewalker@ballance.co.nz
Bridgestone Dannevirke dvk.tyres2004@gmail.com
Caltex Dannevirke
Carfield Livestock Feilding Phil Robson
Central Wool Transport Zac Brausch office@awemcnicol.co.nz
Claas Harvest Centre
Crowley Forge Pat Crowley
Dannevirke Carriers Alan Castles
Dannevirke & Districts Pony Club ddpc@hotmail.com
Dannevirke Social Riding Club Casey Smith dannevirkesocialridingclub@gmail.com
Farmers Transport Charlie Bellamy charlie.bellamy@farmerstransport.co.nz
Farmlands Dannevirke dannevirke@farmlands.co.nz

HCL Agri hclagri@xtra.co.nz
Hewitts Motorcycles Ltd hewitts.mc@xtra.co.nz
Jon Telford Autos Ltd Jon Telford jontelford@xtra.co.nz
Kane Carding Sara Thorburn kanecarding@hotmail.com
KB Ford sales@kbford.co.nz
Kelso Genetics Matt matt@kelso.co.nz
Massie Agribusiness Logan Massie
MCI & Associates Ian Mckenzie simon@mcia.co.nz
Mitre 10 Dannevirke Bryce Galloway dannevirke@mitre10.co.nz
Moanaroa Angus Dan Ramsden
New World Dannevirke Bruce Jenkins bruce.jenkins@nw.co.nz
Otope Contracting Nick Thorburn otopecontracting@gmail.com

Outback Helicopters jas_ness@hotmail.com
PGG Wrightson dannevirkestore@pggwrightson.co.nz

Rauriki Charolais Simon Collin s.collin@xtra.co.nz
RD1
The Forge Restaurant Dannevirke the.forge.restaurant@outlook.com
The True Honey Co Ltd hello@truehoney.co.nz
Turton's Farm Supplies Christina Thorburn christina@turtons.co.nz

Vet Services Dannevirke Simon Marshall dannevirke@vsdvk.co.nz


